## **NORTH AVE WATER MAIN EXTENSION**

CONTRACT NO. 7537

DATE: 7/10/15

2.1.2.1.1.3.1.0		S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.	Capitol Underground, Inc.	Iverson Construction, LLC	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page  10703.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM  10913.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH 21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM 21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE INSTALL & MAINTAIN - L.F. 21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12-INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	1.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$5,785.00	\$2,500.00
	1.00	φ2,100.00	φ2,100.00	φ3,000.00	φ1,000.00	φ2,100.00	φ3,763.00	φ2,500.00
	1.00	\$10,250.00	\$10,250.00	\$23,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$31,220.00	\$12,795.00	\$30,750.00
	70.00	\$13.50	\$945.00	\$14.00	\$11.00	\$15.50	\$18.00	\$18.50
	1.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$150.00	\$590.00	\$428.00	\$625.00	\$750.00
	1.00	\$1,160.00	\$1,160.00	\$1,500.00	\$425.00	\$912.00	\$3,250.00	\$2,500.00
	250.00	\$1.50	\$375.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.00
	600.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
21061.0 - EROSION CONTROL MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y. 40382.0 - REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, HAND PLACED - L.F. 40391.0 - REMOVE & REPLACE 5" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK - RESURFACING - S.F. 50225.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F. 50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) -	1000.00	\$1.30	\$1,300.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$2.50	\$1.60
	20.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$73.50	\$60.00	\$50.00
	50.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$8.00	\$26.00	\$14.20	\$12.00	\$10.00
	650.00	\$50.00	\$32,500.00	\$45.00	\$62.00	\$55.00	\$60.00	\$46.50
EACH 70002.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$1,150.00	\$850.00	\$975.00	\$800.00
PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F. 70005.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12	45.00	\$87.00	\$3,915.00	\$80.51	\$89.10	\$106.00	\$105.00	\$125.00
INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	1080.00	\$105.50	\$113,940.00	\$85.50	\$101.70	\$94.20	\$125.00	\$117.50

## NORTH AVE WATER MAIN EXTENSION

CONTRACT NO. 7537

DATE: 7/10/15

DATE: 1/10/13				Chandway		Conital	lyaraan	Joe Daniels
		S & L Underground and		Speedway Sand & Gravel	R.G. Huston	Capitol Underground,	Iverson Construction,	
		Trucking Inc.		Inc.	Company, Inc.	,	LLC	Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
70031.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH								
WATER VALVE - EACH	4.00	\$1,530.00	\$6,120.00	\$1,521.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,740.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,360.00
70034.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12-								
INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	3.00	\$3,310.00	\$9,930.00	\$3,973.00	\$3,080.00	\$3,460.00	\$3,085.00	\$3,500.00
70050.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 1 INCH								
SERVICE LATERALS - EACH	2.00	\$1,405.00	\$2,810.00	\$2,024.00	\$2,515.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,650.00
70040.0 - FURNISH, INSTALL AND								
SALVAGE HYDRANT - EACH	3.00	\$3,442.00	\$10,326.00	\$4,944.00	\$3,445.00	\$4,540.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,050.00
70080.0 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO								
EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH	3.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,710.00	\$1,540.00	\$2,035.00	\$2,950.00
70082.0 - CUT OFF EXISTING WATER		<b>.</b>			<b>.</b>	<b>.</b>		
MAIN - EACH	1.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,315.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,650.00
70090.0 - ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX	0.00	<b>#450.00</b>	<b>#</b> 004.00	<b>#075.00</b>	<b>#4.40.00</b>	<b>#</b> 400.00	<b>#</b> 000 00	<b>#</b> 400.00
- EACH 70101.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL	2.00	\$152.00	\$304.00	\$275.00	\$140.00	\$438.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
STYROFOAM - L.F.	0.00	\$12.00	<u></u> የሰር ሰሰ	ድጋር ርር	<b>C15 10</b>	<u></u> የጋር 00	¢45.00	¢40.00
70102.0 - LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	8.00	\$12.00	\$96.00	\$20.00	\$15.10	\$26.00	\$15.00	\$10.00
FOR WATER MAIN - L.F.	500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$23.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
90160.0 - REMOVE AND REINSTALL OR	300.00	φ0.00	\$3,000.00	φ10.00	φ20.00	φ23.00	φ10.00	φ10.00
REPLACE CHAINLINK FENCE - LUMP								
SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$1,785.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
90161.0 - FURNISH, INSTALL, MAINTAIN	1.00	φ2,000.00	Ψ2,000.00	Ψ1,000.00	ψο/ σ.σσ	ψ1,700.00	φο,σσσ.σσ	ψο,σσσ.σσ
AND REMOVE TEMPORARY FENCE -								
LUMP SUM	1.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
25 Items	Totals		\$215,431.00	\$219,910.95	\$244,411.30	\$245,900.00	\$264,255.00	\$267,665.00